Sunday Eventing

Class: 3 NZPCA 110cm

Arena: 1

8:30
8:37
8:44

:51
:58
:05
112
119
126
133
9:40
9:47
9:54
10:01
10:08
10:15
10:22
10:29
10:36
10:43
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201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Horse

Peace Train
SE Gorky Park

Double A Fully
Loaded

MF Spotlit
Dingmac Eccles
The Wildchild
Antara

Riverdance Black Jack

Oceanic
Sioda
Kilmarnoch
Chaka Zulu
JA Candy Girl
Damani
Krugerrand
Lucero

Bow Diddley
Attenborough
Sober Up Ronny
Just Ask

Class: 4A NZPCA 105cm A

Arena: 2

8:30
8:36
8:42
148
:54
:00
:06
112
118
124
:30
:36
142
148
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231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

Horse

What's the Buzz
Liewe Hexie
Ellangowan Major
Lady Grey RJ
Only a Rumour
Comandante
Liberty Belle
Sinueux Shot
Shots Fired
Grandeur

Her Majesty

As Good As You Get
Azevino

Larabelle

Class: 4B NZPCA 105cm B

Arena: 3

:30
136
142
148
:54
:00
:06
112
118
124
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

Horse

Amboselli

Major Paradise
LV Royal Jake
Southern Charm
Jailhouse Rockin
Tanae Mahuta
Mr J F Hawk

My Rocket Man
Secretly Black

Awatuna Scarlett
Rose

Rider

Anna Bryant
Brent Jury
Imogen Morrison

Sonya Benison
Rebecca Wardle
Rosie Smith
Emily Cammock
Georgia Williams
Fabriana McQuarrie
Anna Bryant
Josefin Lerbs
Maia Schinkel
Sophie Thomas
Tarryn Jones
Kareen Klinac
Giles Gormack
Alyssa Harnett
Colleen Marett
Taylor Harris
Ruby Kerr

Rider

Toby Orr

Maia Schinkel
Alice Hutchinson
Evie Eaton
Katherine Hadler
Niamh Rayne
Bryn Mooar
Claudia Faulkner
Chloe Cameron
Ellie Honeybone
Imogen Morrison
Sonya Benison
Joanna Hussey
Johanna Wylaars

Rider

Emma Barker
Josefin Lerbs
Ciara Rayne
Montana Hewson
Cat MacClure

Elsa Rosanowski
Belize McQuarrie
Beth Coleman
Tina Clough

Ruby Knightbridge

9:
9:
9:
9:

30
36
42
48

260
261
262
263

Time To Tango Too
Again

Ringwood Conclusion
WS Empyrean

Sophie Jarvis
Poppy Coleman
Ciara Rayne
Rebecca Wardle

Class: 5A NZPCA 95cm 20 Years and
under A

Arena: 4

8:30 270
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9
9

9:

144
:51
:58
:05
112
119
126
133

140
147

54

10:16

10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51

10:58
11:05

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287
288

289
290

Horse

Rakaihautu's Iti
Kahurangi

Secret Sensation
The Little Prince
Dodge Royale
Sheza Sweetie
Colour Me Bold
Jippy Ki Yay
Copper Tone
Clifton Tradition

Triple Star Blank
Canvas

Rosewood Zakee
Haven Davalia
Delivery Boy

Holmslee's Pocket
Rocket

Driving Master
Callisto

SBF Enchantment
NS Hey Mickey

Mararoa Lucy
Stardust

Lyndgael Revelation
Woodlands Park Opal

Rider

Belle James

Gemma Lewis
Meg Glassey
Julia Hutchinson
Toby Benison
Cate Lightbourne
Annabel Murray
Lily Pluck

Sarah Mattson
Gemma Lewis

Grace Gormack
Meg Glassey
Briana Gaze-Inia
Taylah Ward

Teagan Marett
Holly Anderson
Kate Costello
Billie Hampton
Lydia Hanrahan

Chloe Wilson
Charlotte Bota

Class: 5B NZPCA 95cm 20 Years and
under B

Arena: 5
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:30
137
144

:51
:58
:05
112
119
126
:33
140
147
:54

10:16
10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
10:58
11:05
11:12

300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Horse

Manutuke
My Miss Molly

Wembleybrook
Monarch

Colour My World
Legacy

Awatuna Louis Vivant

Antontado
Hummer

Island Road
Bellwood Obanion
Brampton Star

Le Roi de Coeurs
Rapunzel

Wairoa Ruskyn
Poppy

Bendoran Digger
Enzo GTO

Mr Delmo
Rockdon Tralee
Diamond Solitaire
Jalisco

Tedriffic

Rider

Molly Rochford
Georgia Spark
Lily Ellis

Eva Murphy
Ana Hoju

Molly Ginnever
Jordis Vaatuitui
Mischa Vaughan
Victoria Wells
Sophie Rosanowski
Georgia Spark
Annabel Wardle
Elsa Rosanowski
Eva Wylaars
Jessica Orr
Kiera Inglis
Alexis Venning
Taylah Dolan
Kendal O'Neill
Emily Holder
Evie McPherson
Greer Williams



Class: 5C NZPCA 95cm 21 years and over

Arena: 6

8:30
8:37
8:44
8:51
8:58

9:05
9:12
9:19
9:26
9:33
9:40
9:47
9:54
10:16
10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
10:58
11:05

325
326
327
328
329

330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

Horse

Duke ECPH
Izablue

TM Trebbiano
Kabo Calico

Awatuna Moonlight
Madam

Jeepers Creepers
Darius

DSE Southern Ollie
Land On The Moon
My Key To Success
Heads Will Roll
Warrior Princess
Rockdons Valentino

Awatuna Rocketman

The Gentle Giant
Tallyho Poldark
Zealand Blue HSH
Takoda

Little Red Rocket
Riverstone Atarangi
Tipperary Gold

Rider

Emily Cammock
Freja Hudspith
Molly Taylor
Charlotte Campion
Todd Magner

Giles Gormack
Jaime Rushbrooke
Tarryn Jones
Karta Hewitt

Jo Benison
Sarah Elcomb
Mae Reeves
Emily Cammock
Todd Magner
Donna Price
Emily Oram
Emily Cammock
Tarryn Jones
Hannah Tyrrell
Scott Glassey
Nicola Sim

Class: 6A NZPCA 80cm 15 years and over

Arena: 7

8:30
8:37
8:44

:05
112
119
126
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133
140
147
:54
10:16
10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
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351
352
353
354
355

356
357
358
359

360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Horse

Tip Tau

Sabrage

Pure Platinum
Phoneix

Pioneer Spring
Loaded

Missy McQuackers
BV Euro

ESH Gratis

Apache Medicine
Hawk

Wild Valentine
Dare to be Dublin
Monkey Business
Blue Blaze

TS Sharz

All the Answers
RMS Samson
Brad

Skedadle Skedoo

Onewerre Guardian
Angel

Rider

Tarryn Jones
Karyn Woodfield
Alissa Slaven
Aly Mirza

Molly Moffatt

Anna Rutherford-Falcon

Emma Miller-Brown
Ella Fitzsimons
Isla Scott

Freja Hudspith
Heather Rockell
Molly Taylor
Charlotte Campion
Nakaisha Phillipson
Anna Bryant
Gemma Lewis
Lauren Enright
Karolina Dyszy
Heidi Cuttle

Class: 6B NZPCA 80cm 14 years and
under

Arena: 8

8:30
8:37
8:44
8:51

380
381
382
383

Horse

Kings Road
Oakleys Perfect
Florence

Rider

Emily van Herpt
Shiloh Bailey
Luci Shanks

Miss Golden Delicious Katie Fitzsimons

8:58
9:05
9:12
9:19
9:26
9:33
9:40
9:47
9:54

10:
10:
10:
10:
144
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10

11
11

01
08
15
37

51
58
05
12
19
26
33

140
147
11:

54

384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Emoji Master

Korimako Paper Road
Tui Hills Copper Abbie

Marsden Magic
Silver Dunn
Montys Whiterose
Little Ginge
Entree

Ruby Tuesday
Toffee Du Lux
Puzzle

Ataahua Masterpiece

KC

Gunna Be Good
Leap of Faith
Rainbow Tom Tom
Moccochino
Making Magic
Koko

No Regrets
Counting Stars

Goldridge Winchester

Smells Like Lilies
Corivale Fairylights

Lily Robotham
Elleanor Bell
Greer Hancock
Sam Moffett
Lucy Groome
Jasmine Ginnever
Bella Edwards
Eva Murphy

Luci Shanks
Poppy Slater
Daniel Thomas
Sam Moffett
Grace Gormack
Jemma Currey
Zara Haworth
Michaela Cameron
Zoe Slater
Jemma Barr

Lil Ogano
Loretta Woolford
Sophie Smith
Blaise France
Sophia Loose
Georgia Grant



